
Subject: Fwd: Dept. of Energy’s Small Business Voucher Pilot Program
From: Rick Scott <rick.scott@lacity.org>
Date: 12/01/2015 01:59 PM
To: Aaron Aulenta <aaron@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, Amanda Irvine
<amanda@southpark.la>, Ari Simon <ari@historicbid.com>, Ari Simon
<ari@hdlabid.com>, Blair Besten <blair@hdlabid.com>, Blair Besten
<blair@historiccore.bid>, Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>,
Duke Dulgarian <duke@scoreproperties.com>, Gary Russell
<gary@wilshirecenter.com>, Jeff Chodorow <jchodorow@downtownla.com>,
Jessica Lall <jessica@southpark.la>, Jessica Whaley
<jwhaley@downtownla.com>, Jim Omahen <jim@mediadistrict.org>, "Joseph
Mariani Jr." <joe@hollywoodbid.org>, Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>, Kent
Smith <kent@fashiondistrict.org>, Kerry Morrison <Kerry@hollywoodbid.org>,
Laura Hill <laura@southpark.la>, Laurie Sale <rehabitat@gmail.com>, Leslie
Elkan <leslie_elkan@yahoo.com>, Leslie Elkan <leslie.elkan@gmail.com>,
"lorena@studiocitybid.com" <lorena@studiocitybid.com>, Marie Rumsey
<MRumsey@ccala.org>, Media District <lisa@mediadistrict.org>, Miguel Vargas
<miguel@artsdistrictla.org>, Misty Iwatsu <mistyli@aol.com>, Neil Tanouye
<ntanouye@latourism.org>, Nick Griffin <NGriffin@downtownla.com>, Patti
MacJennett <pmacjennett@latourism.org>, Randall Ely
<rely@downtownla.com>, Raquel Beard <rbeard@centralcityeast.org>, Rena
Leddy <rena@fashiondistrict.org>, Stephen Robbins
<srobbins@sanpedrobid.com>, Steve Gibson
<steve@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, Susan Levi <susanlevi@labids.org>,
Suzanne Holley <SHolley@downtownla.com>, Tim Byk <timbyk@yahoo.com>,
Vicki Nussbaum <vicki@villageatshermanoaks.com>, wilmingtonchamber
<wilmingtonchamber@wilmington-chamber.com>, Wilshire Center
<mike@wilshirecenter.com>

FYI...

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Miranda Paster <miranda.paster@lacity.org>
Date: Tue, Dec 1, 2015 at 1:53 PM
Subject: Fwd: Dept. of Energy’s Small Business Voucher Pilot Program
To: Taneda Larios <Taneda.Larios@lacity.org>, Rick Scott
<rick.scott@lacity.org>, "Van Cise, Eugene" <eugene.vancise@lacity.org>
Cc: "Hinkson, Rosemary" <rosemary.hinkson@lacity.org>

Hello.

I sent this email to Jessica & Andrew (since he will take over in January). 
However, you may want to send it to your specific BIDs that may be able to
benefit from this workshop.  I sent it to the MBIDs too.
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Thank you.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Frank Aguirre <frank.j.aguirre@lacity.org>
Date: Tue, Dec 1, 2015 at 1:45 PM
Subject: Dept. of Energy’s Small Business Voucher Pilot Program
To:

Los Angeles Mayor Eric Garcetti's Office of Economic Development
serves on the Executive Council for AMP SoCal, a partnership with the
mission to advance and bolster the aerospace and defense supply chain
in Southern California.  We would like to invite those of you who can
benefit from the upcoming workshop in conjunction with the
International Drone Expo at the LA Convention Center on 12/11.

AMP SoCal Dec. 11th Innovation Forum Overview &

$20 million Small Business Vouchers Pilot Program

On December 11th the Advanced Manufacturing Partnership of Southern
California (AMP SoCal) is hosting a workshop on how to apply for the Dept. of
Energy’s Small Business Voucher Pilot Program.  The Dept. of Energy’s $20
million Small Business Vouchers Pilot Program is a public-private partnership that
will connect innovators across the country with the top-notch scientists,
engineers, and world-class facilities at the nation’s national laboratories.  Each
Small Business Voucher approved will range from $50,000 to $300,000 and can
be used to initiate collaborative research projects or to access technical
assistance with labs.  The goal is to help small business entrepreneurs move
their innovative ideas from their laboratory bench to the marketplace using the
Energy Dept. national laboratories to solve their most pressing challenges.

When: Friday, December 11th from 3:00 pm to 5:00 pm

Where: The Los Angeles Convention Center during the 2015 International Drone
Expo. 
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Admission: Free 

Register:  http://smallbusinessvouchers.eventbrite.com 

--
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Frank J. Aguirre
Business Development Specialist
Office of Economic Development
Mayor Eric Garcetti
City of Los Angeles
213-978-0663
frank.j.aguirre@lacity.org

200 N. Spring Street, 13th Floor
Los Angeles, CA 90012

--
Counting my blessings - Sing and be Happy Today!

http://clerk.lacity.org/stellent/groups/departments/@clerk_master_contributor
/documents/contributor_web_content/lacityp_026712.png

--
Rick Scott
Neighborhood and Business Improvement District Division
Office of the City Clerk 
213.978.1121 direct 
213.978.1099 main 
Fax 213.978.1130
Rick.Scott@lacity.org
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Attachments:
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